G.N. 7331

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause
is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

2583401
1523188
2898989
1734853

2430023
2761370
1906031
2660807
2653404

26 November 2021

Arsha International Group Limited
CREATIVE EVENS GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
Expansiv Fashion Limited

FORCE WEI HARDWARE AND PLASTIC (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

Helios L & S L.L.C Limited

LOWEI INTERIOR DESIGN (HK) LIMITED
PROSPECT ACT LIMITED

Qian Nian Gun Technology Co., Limited

Xenia Treasure Technology Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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