G.N. 7331 Companies Registry

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

2583401	Arsha International Group Limited	
1523188	CREATIVE EVENS GROUP COMPANY LIMITED	克裏阿特伊文斯集團有限公司
2898989	Expansiv Fashion Limited	浩瀚設計有限公司
1734853	FORCE WEI HARDWARE AND PLASTIC (HONG KONG) LIMITED	力偉五金塑膠(香港)有限公司
2430023	Helios L & S L.L.C Limited	
2761370	LOWEI INTERIOR DESIGN (HK) LIMITED	香港羅維設計事務所有限公司
1906031	PROSPECT ACT LIMITED	行拓有限公司
2660807	Qian Nian Gun Technology Co., Limited	千年輥科技有限公司
2653404	Xenia Treasure Technology Limited	會寶科技有限公司

26 November 2021

Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies